ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
P.218
CAT.8100J
UMP 5mmL, Bi-Polarized
Bi-polarized series with 5mm height.
Compliant to the RoHS directive (2011/65/EU,(EU)2015/863).
Specifications
Category Temperature Range

Rated
Capacitance
（µF）
Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（85℃/120Hz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
2 minutes ）
6.3
（0J）
22 5×5 0.24 10 28 UMP0J220MDD
33 6.3×5 0.24 10.395 37 UMP0J330MDD
47 6.3×5 0.24 14.805 45 UMP0J470MDD
10
（1A）
10 4×5 0.20 10 17 UMP1A100MDD
22 6.3×5 0.20 11 33 UMP1A220MDD
33 6.3×5 0.20 16.5 41 UMP1A330MDD
16
（1C）
4.7 4×5 0.17 10 12 UMP1C4R7MDD
10 5×5 0.17 10 23 UMP1C100MDD
22 6.3×5 0.17 17.6 37 UMP1C220MDD
33 6.3×5 0.17 26.4 49 UMP1C330MDD
25
（1E）
3.3 5×5 0.17 10 12 UMP1E3R3MDD
4.7 5×5 0.17 10 16 UMP1E4R7MDD
10 6.3×5 0.17 12.5 27 UMP1E100MDD
35
（1V）
2.2 4×5 0.15 10 8.4 UMP1V2R2MDD
3.3 5×5 0.15 10 16 UMP1V3R3MDD
4.7 5×5 0.15 10 18 UMP1V4R7MDD
10 6.3×5 0.15 17.5 29 UMP1V100MDD
50
（1H）
0.1 4×5 0.15 10 1.0 UMP1H0R1MDD
0.22 4×5 0.15 10 2.0 UMP1HR22MDD
0.33 4×5 0.15 10 2.8 UMP1HR33MDD
0.47 4×5 0.15 10 4.0 UMP1HR47MDD
1 4×5 0.15 10 8.4 UMP1H010MDD
2.2 5×5 0.15 10 13 UMP1H2R2MDD
3.3 5×5 0.15 10 17 UMP1H3R3MDD
4.7 6.3×5 0.15 11.75 20 UMP1H4R7MDD
Please refer to page 18, 19 about the formed or taped product spec.
Please refer to page 4 for the minimum order quantity.
■Dimensions
For cut leads, formed leads or taped parts, please add the appropriate code after the size code (12th digit ).